
Department Coordinator Contacts 
 

   
 

 Assoc. Prof. Ninel Kyoseva, PhD nkioseva@nbu.bg office 620, building 
 

 Administration and 

 

Chief assist. Prof. Mariana Dimitrova ІІ 
 

Management  m.dimitrova@nbu.bg office 211,  

  
 

  building ІІ 
 

Anthropology 

Chief Assist. Prof. Magdalena 

Elchinova, PhD guentcheva@nbu.bg 
 

 

office 615, building ІІ 
 

  
 

Archeology 
Assoc. Prof. Iliyan Boyanov, PhD ilianboyanov@nbu.bg 

 

 

office 219, building ІІ 
 

  
 

Architecture 
Svetoslava Andeychin, PhD, svetlatava@mail.bg 

 

Architect office 508, building ІІ 
 

 
 

Arts Studies and History Assoc. Prof. Oksana Minaeva, PhD ominaeva@nbu.bg 
 

of Culture  office 612, building ІІ 
 

  

rstefanova@nbu.bg 

 

Cinema, Advertising and 

Chief Assist. Rumiyana Stefanova, 

PhD 
 

Show Business  office 404, building 1 
 

Cognitive Science and Chief Assist. Penka Hristova, PhD phristova@cogs.nbu.bg 
 

Psychology  office 401, building І 
 

 

Chief Assist. Yoana Minkova, PhD yminkova@nbu.bg 
 

Computer Sciences  

 

office 611, building ІІ 
 

  
 

 sanev@ 

sanev@nbu.bg 
 

Design Chief Assist. Svetoslav Anev, PhD  

office 509, building ІІ 
 

  
 

Center for 

Computational and 

Applied Linguistics Assoc. Prof. Milka Hadjikoteva PhD mhadjikoteva@nbu.bg 
 

Economics 
Chief Assist, Tsvetelina Marinova rossynakova@abv.bg 

 

PhD office 605, building ІІ 
 

 
 

Law 
Chief Assist. Prof. Silvia Tsoneva, stsoneva@nbu.bg 

 

PhD office 412, building I 
 

 
 

Foreign Languages and 
Chief Assist. Prof. Andrei aandreev@nbu.bg 

 

Andreev office 201, building ІІ 
 

Cultures  

  
 

 

Assoc. prof. Kalina Hristova, PhD k_hristova@nbu.bg 
 

Fine Arts  

 

office 511, building ІІ 
 

  
 

Health Care and Social Prof. Daniela Pilarska, dpilarska@nbu.bg 
 

Work PhD office 213, building ІІ 
 

 

Chief assist. Prof. Metodi mmetodiev@nbu.bg 
 

History  

Metodiev, PhD office 206, building ІІ 
 

 
 

Library Desislava Milusheva dmilusheva@nbu.bg 
 

Media and 

Communications Assoc. Prof. Stoyko Petkov, spetkov@nbu.bg 
 

 PhD office 710, building ІІ 
 

Mediterranean and Assoc. Prof. Maya Vasileva, PhD lavagetas@hotmail.com 
 

Eastern Studies  office 406, building І 
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 Chief Assist. Iliyan Paraskov, PhD iilio@abv.bg 
 

Music 
 office 504А, building І  

 
 

 

Chief Assistant Prof. Daniela Pilarska 

PhD gsatchanska@nbu.bg 

 

Natural Sciences  

 office 606, building II 
 

 
 

    

mailto:gsatchanska@nbu.bg


 

New Bulgarian Studies Assoc. Prof. Moris Fadel, PhD mfadel@nbu.bg 
 

  office 112, building І 
 

Philosophy and Sociology Chief Assist. Prof Teodora teodora_karamelska@abv.bg 
 

 Karamelska, PhD office 110, building І 
 

Political Sciences 
Chief Assist. Prof. Petya Georgieva, pgeorgieva@nbu.bg 

 

PhD office 601, building ІІ 
 

 
 

South-East European 

Chief Assist. Ivo Velinov, PhD velinov.ivo@gmail.com 
 

Centre for Semiotic studies 
 

  office 110, building І 
 

Telecommunications 
Chief Assist. Polina Mihova PhD giliev_7@hotmail.com 

 

 

office 609, building ІІ 
 

  
 

Theatre 
Chief Assist. Antoaneta Petrova PhD assiaivanova@nbu.bg 

 

 

office 513, building І 
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